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   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UC-417BP.3.R.28

MANHOLE

ABANDON UTILITY 

UTILITY PIPE

ABANDON 24" 

ENGINEER

UTILITY

MANHOLE

ABANDON UTILITY 

UTILITY PIPE

ABANDON 24" 

1
0
/
1
3
/
1
4

SEE SHEET UC-6 FOR -SS- PROFILE

-L-

-Y-

BY OTHERS

TO BE ABANDONED

NOTES:

-L- PT Sta.  17+81.89

 

PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER CONSTRUCTION

UTILITY PIPE

REMOVE 18" 

020 4040 80

   

SHEETS FOR CONSTRUCTION PHASING DETAILS.

BEFORE CULVERT CONSTRUCTION BEGINS.   SEE TMP 

       1. PROPOSED UTILITY CONSTRUCTION TO BE COMPLETED 

*
E

L
3
5
4
2

F
M

F
M

F
M

F
M

F
M

F
M

F
M

F
M

F
M

F
M

WOOD SIGN

CAROL
IN

A 
BEACH 

ROAD

FRONT STREET

BURNETT AVE

WV

WM

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

DI

CBDI

WOODS

DI

CONC MEDIAN

CONC MEDIAN

CONC MEDIAN

CONC M
EDIAN

2
0
'B

S
T

U/G GAS LINE

U/G GAS LINE

WV

36.2' B
ST

53.5' BST

24"C&G

24"C&G

24"C&G

24
"C

&G

24"C&G

2
4
"C

&
G

44
.2'

BST

S

T

T

T

S

S

18"
VCP

2
4
"D
IP

24"DIP

2
4
"D
IP 18

"D
IP

DI

18
" 

R
C
P

18" R
C
P

15" RCP

DI

S

30" RCP

10
" 
D
IP

15
" 

R
C
P

15
" 

R
C
P

12" RCP

36" RCP

15" RCP

15
" 

R
C
P

12" VCP

12" VCP

VAULT

METER

WATER

6
' C

O
N

C
 
S
ID

E
W

A
L
K

4.6
' C

ONC 
SID

EWAL
K

12
" D

IP

18"
VCP

18" R
CP

F
O

U
N

T
A
IN

15" R
C
P

24" RCP

CB

GRAVEL

24
"C

&G

24
"C

&G

ELEV: 2.635'

N: 169861.262 E: 2318648.481

GPS282

NCDOT GPS MONUMENT

MB 55 PG 280

APPROXIMATE EASEMENT LINE

EXISTING R/W

3
 
-
 
8
' W

 
X
 
6
' H
 
 
 

B
O

X
 

C
U

L
V

E
R

T
S

24"C&G

2
4
"D
IP

12
" 

R
C

P

GUTTER

CONC

CB

EXI
STI

NG 
R/

W

EXI
STI

NG 
R/

W

2
4
"D
IP

18"DIP

METAL HAND RAIL

15" RCP

CITY OF WILMINGTON

ROY R. BERG, ET AL
DB 1653 PG 1033

NAEGELE OUTDOOR ADV, INC

DB 931 PG 849

MB 55 PG 280

DB 5545 PG 0087

EXISTING4.6' CONC SIDEWALK

CB

18"VCP

CONC

US 421

US
 4

21

(T
ID

A
L
)

C
R

E
E

K

G
R

E
E

N
F
IE

L
D
 

CLARK STORES

MB 4 PG 23

DB 4276 PG 309

RAD: 4
27.

964
2'

RAD: 427.9642'

6
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

10
0
.0

0
'

10
0
.0

0
'

N
 
7
8
°1
7
'2

5
" 

W
16

3
.4

4
'

N
 
7
8
°1
7
'2

5
" 

W
16

7
.5

8
'

N 20°28'35" E117.24'

CITY OF WILMINGTON

CITY OF WILMINGTON

CITY OF WILMINGTON

THOMAS WILLIAMS

MB 4 PG 23

MB 2 PG 11

DB 4729 PG 628

MB 4 PG 23

DB 4052 PG 429

HELEN L. REYNOLDS

MB 2 PG 11

DB 573 PG 357

JT LEE & SONS, INC

BURNETT BLVD. - SR 1140

EIP IN CONC

EIP

EIP

REBAR

EIP

REBAR

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EXISTING R/W (VARIABLE)

EXISTING R/W (VARIABLE)

S 26°05'45" E

70.47'

S
 
6
4
°0

3
'11" W

8
1.7

7
'

S
 
8
6
°3

9
'15

" W

17
6
.0

2
'

S
 
6
4
°0

3
'11" W

114
.6

5
'

S
 
6
3
°5

9
'11" W

N 26°00'49" W

78.62'

MAP 58 PG 7
PERMANENT EASEMENT #2

CFPUA

N
E

A
L
1

N
E

A
L
2

4

4

4
5

1

4

3

2

EX INV OUT (W) = -7.15

INV IN (S) = -7.15

INV IN (NE) = -3.62

TOP = 4.41'

-SS2- 10+00.00

STA. -SS- 11+60.28 =

MH-1 (EXIST)

EX INV OUT (W) = -7.29

EX INV IN (E) = -7.20

EX INV IN (NE) = -6.53

TOP = 2.41'

-L- STA = 15+74.86

EX-1

INV OUT (SW) = -2.00

EX INV IN (N) = -1.78

TOP = 4.53

-L- STA 15+93.42

-SS2- STA  10+55.20 =

MH-2

18" OUT (NW) = -6.78

EX 18" IN (SW) = -1.01

TOP = 4.48

-L- STA 15+43.91

-SS- STA  10+00.00 =

MH-3

100 LF 30" ENCASEMENT PIPE 

4' DIAMETER UTILITY MANHOLE

4' DIAMETER UTILITY MANHOLE

161 LF 18" GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER

56' LF 24" SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER

2
0

-L- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L-

-Y-

-Y- PT Sta.  15+01.35

-Y- PC Sta.  12+62.07

-Y- PRC Sta.  13+83.87

-Y- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y- POT Sta.  17+00.00

END  CONSTR.

BEGIN  CONSTR. -Y- POC Sta.  14+06.52

-L- POC Sta.  12+86.70 =

10

-R- PT Sta.  13+20.47

= -Y- PT Sta.  15+47.56

BEGIN PROJECT 17.BP.3.R.28

10

-L- PC Sta.  16+18.33

-L- PT Sta.  19+00.00

-L- PT Sta.  13+95.59

-L- PC Sta.  10+07.35

END PROJECT 17.BP.3.R.28

SR 1436

(919) 876-6888     NCBEES #F-0326

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609

1616 EAST MILLBROOK ROAD, SUITE 310

NAD 83/NSRS 2007
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